SRAC
AC Input Pulse Direction Stepper Drive
Advanced Current Control
Anti-Resonance
Torque Ripple Smoothing
Microstep Emulation
Optional ac input voltage of 120 v / 220 v switch
SRAC series stepper drives are based on current PID control algorithm. It is a kind of economical,

3SRAC2 0.6-2.5A 80-265VAC 8 settings
3SRAC8 0.4-8.0A 80-265VAC 16 settings
Numbering System
Ordering Information
Service Center
400-820-9661
SHANGHAI AMP&MOONS' AUTOMATION Co.,LTD.
No. 168 Mingjia Road Industrial Park North
Minhang District Shanghai 201107, P.R. China
Tel: +86(0)21-5263 4688
Fax: +86(0)21-6296 8682
Web: www.moonsindustries.com
E-mail: ama-info@moons.com.cn
ISO 9001
ISO 14001
ISO/TS 16949
EMF absorption module
When the motor slowdown, it will be like as a generator load kinetic energy into electrical energy.
Some of the energy that will be consumed by motor drive. If your application has
High load running at high speed, the considerable kinetic energy will be converted into electricity.
Linear power supply usually simple with a large capacitor to absorb the energy without the system
Damage. Switching power supply is often off the excess energy back to the drive in an overvoltage
condition, damage may be caused by drive. In order to prevent this kind of feeling
The drive side of the port in Regen R+, R- end to increase the use of our company provide the
power 50W 40 ohm EMF absorption power resistor.
Note: 40 ohm resistor power below 50 w shall not be used, otherwise the damage
resistance is prone to overheating.And Regen drive for high pressure port, the connection
device must be broken Electricity, and pay attention to the leakage protection to prevent
damage to people and equipment.
Optional Accessories
•  All the specifications, technical parameters of the products provided in this catalog are for reference only, subject to change without notice.
   For the latest details, please contact our sales department.
C
H
IN
A  / 1S
T P
R
IN
T / 31S
T / JU
LY / 2018
N
O